
‘ Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04126437 

Name of Company 

AGG Limited 

|/We 

Robert James Thompson 

32 Aldershot Road 

Fleet 

Hants 

GU51 3NN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 07 July 2011 

Signed \\’\ Za Date 07 July 2014 

RendetThompeor\ 

32 Aldershot Road For i Use 

Fleet Insolvency Section Post Room 

Hants 

oo TENEMENT 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

canraor: 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

AGG Limited 

on the 7 July 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name SOE fap ryerd ABIAMELICN 

Signed ZZ. (ges 

Dated Z LZ Ls LA 



AGG Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 July 2011 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Land Rover Motor Vehicle 20,000 00 20,000 00 

Lombard North Central (19,323 83) 

676 17 676 17 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery 40,521 00 5,000 00 

Furniture & Equipment 17,549 00 300 00 

Motor Vehicles 22,756 00 17,000 00 
Stock 5,000 00 
Work In Progress 400,000 00 100,000 00 

Book Debts 198,673 07 49,668 27 
Retentions 106,126 83 26,531 74 

Cash at Bank 42,457 32 42,457 32 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 241,633 47 

Signature 
Z2 

Z 

LA 
a 



AGG Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 7 July 2011 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 241,633 47 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 16,214 13 

16,214 13 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 225,419 34 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

225,419 34 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 225,419 34 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 225,419 34 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 225,419 34 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 382,412 14 

Employees 71,168 62 

Landlord 76,800 00 
Directors 9,200 00 

HMRC VAT 38,811 19 
HMRC PAYE 49,044 90 

627,436 85 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (402,017 51) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

(402,017 51) 

Ordinary Shareholders 400 

400 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (402,021 51) 

Signature Za ZZ ZY Le 



‘aley-sJadng-wajsaa, 
G jo pabeg 

‘ad YSsa}SE0SO[D 
18 p26'799 
‘198109 ‘9j00d ‘e}e}83 JELASNPUL PIOWNN 

‘PeoY ABUIIM SZ 
rd PUEPOOM, 
